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Bespoke | China Macro Update

Please rate your level of concern about the Coronavirus?
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Has the Coronavirus caused you to do any of the following more or less? (Time Series)
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Looking ahead, will the coronavirus cause you to do the following more or less?
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Do you expect to delay or cancel any of the following in the next 3-6 months?

ALL RESPONDENTS
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In the past three months, have you had any of the following conditions? (Select ALL)
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For how much longer do you expect the coronavirus to be a concern?
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How confident do you currently feel about spending money?
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How much have you been spending recently?
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Do you want to reduce spending now?
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How does your household income compare to last year?
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Do you have a job now?
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Are you worried that you will lose your job?
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What do you think of the Chinese stock market?
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What do you think of the relationship between China and the US?
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Because of your view on the relationship between China and the United States, are you
less likely to buy American products?
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How often did you order food delivery this week?
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Which app do you use most often for food delivery?
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Do you plan to increase or decrease your spending on the following stores and apps?
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Where do you buy your groceries and fresh food most often?
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How likely are you to purchase or lease a Tesla...
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Which of the following have you tried? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-O-KFC -O-Taco Bell -O-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks -O-McDonald's
-O-Dunkin Donuts =O-Burger King =O-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
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Which of the following have you visited in the past month? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-O-KFC -O-Taco Bell -0O-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks -O-McDonald's
=O-Dunkin Donuts -O-Burger King -O-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
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Which of the following do you eat regularly? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

-O-KFC -O-Taco Bell -O-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks
=O-Dunkin Donuts -O-Burger King

-O-McDonald's
~O-Papa John's Luckin Coffee None of the Above
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Which of the following do you plan to go more to? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

=O-KFC -O-Taco Bell ~0O-Pizza Hut -O-Starbucks =O-McDonald's

Luckin Coffee None of the Above

-O-Dunkin Donuts -O-Burger King -O-Papa John's
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Which of the following do you plan to go less to? (Select all that apply)

ALL RESPONDENTS

None of the Above
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Do you plan to increase or decrease spending on coffee and tea at...

ALL RESPONDENTS
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What is your preference for watching TV shows?

ALL RESPONDENTS
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What is your preference for watching movies?

ALL RESPONDENTS
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m Feb (20)
m Oct (19)
® Jul:(19)
= Apr (19)
w Jan (19)
; ; ; ; m Oct (18)
DVD E E E : ® Juli(18)
: : : : m Apr (18)
® Jan (18)
m Oct (17)

Internet / Streaming

Cable or satellite TV

Other / don't know

2.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Do you own luxury goods?

ALL RESPONDENTS

9.4%

o

A lot
Oct (24)

mJul (24)
m Apr (24)
® Feb (24)

Oct (2B)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)
0% ® Jan (28B)
m QOct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
m Jan (22)
= Oct (21)

A little bit

There is no

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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What is your opinion on luxury goods?

ALL RESPONDENTS

11.2%

Very positive Oct (24)

m Jul (294)
m Apr (28)
m Feb (24)
Oct (2B)
m Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)
m Jan (2B)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (2R)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Positive

neutral

negative

Very negative

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Has your opinion on luxury goods changed recently?

ALL RESPONDENTS

It has been improved

Oct (24)
m Jul (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
?%@ Oct (23)
17 mAug (23)
B Apr (23)
m Jan (23)
m Oct (22)
mJul (22)
m Apr (22)
| Jan (22)
= Oct (21)

unchanged

o
N

00000000

Deterioration

N
N8
o~

=)

1

UGG O,

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis China Macro Update
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Compared with the amount you usually spend on luxury goods during the following
periods, do you think you will spend more, less, or the same?

ALL RESPONDENTS

2.02

Oct (24

mJul (24

m Apr (24)

m Feb (24

Oct (23

1.99 m Aug (23)
mApr (23)

mJan (23

m Oct (22

mJul (22

m Apr (22

.96 m Jan (22
mOct (21

The next five years

Next year as a whole

This year's holiday

Less This Year Exactly The Same More This Year

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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What is your opinion of the following brands?

ALL RESPONDENTS

3.86

Nike = Oct (24)

= Jul (24)

3.76 m Apr (24)

m Feb (24

Adidas m Oct (23)

= Aug (23

75 m Apr (23)

Anta Sports = Jan (23)

m Oct (22)

mJul (22)

m Apr (22)

361 = Jan (22)

m Oct (21)

= Jul (21)
Xtep
Puma

Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive

Source: &% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

China Macro Update I
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Has your opinion of the following changed recently?

ALL RESPONDENTS

2.39

Anta Sports

2.38

Nike

2.33

Adidas
= Oct (24)
= Jul (24)

u Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Oct (23)
= Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
®Jan (23)
B Oct (22)
mJul (22)

u Apr (22)
mJan (22)
mQOct (21)
= Jul (21)

Xtep

361

Puma

Worse Same Better

Source: &% Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis

China Macro Update I
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